
Pos 

 

A - SUPER 

1 

 

B - EA111 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

88 

87 

80 

32 

63 

468 

39 

53 

22 

49 

Name 

Bernardo Albanesi 

Woshington Oliveira  

Josè Luis 

Weber Rucula /Andrè A. 

Julio Nobre 

Leslie F./ Renato Candia 

Marcelo Dias 

Clodoaldo Frances 

Alceu Almeida 

Roberto Soares 

Class 

A - SUPER 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

B - EA111 

Total points 

22 

22 

16 

16 

13 

11 

9 

0 

0 

0 

PR 2  

11 

11 

8 

7 

6 

5 

9 

0 

0 

0 

PR 1  

11 

11 

8 

9 

7 

6 

0 

-- 

-- 

-- 
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Licenciado para: VERDO RACING 

CAMP. DA SUPER LIGA VEL. AUTOMOB. ET. 1 
COPA FUSCA  

COPA FUSCA PONTOUAÇÃO 

AUTÓDROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km 


